NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

819918198953700F852565590055893A
72103.3227 @ compuserve.com @ INTERNET @ WORLDCOM

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB

11/24/1997
10:42:07 AM
11/24/1997
10:34:17 AM
Nolan Il

On May 2, 1963, DOJ issued a press release announcing the appointment of John E. Nolan, Jr. to become the
"administrative assistant" for RFK, replacing James W. Symington. The release was picked up and published by,
apparently, the Washington Post. (I have seen the clipping, which is itself undated). His personnel records
reflect that he began work at DOJ on April 10, 1963 and that he resigned effective August 28, 1964. There
does not seem to be any covert about this. Do you have any information to the contrary?
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